
Scratch Handicap Scratch Handicap Scratch Handicap Scratch Handicap Scratch Handicap Scratch Handicap Scratch Handicap Scratch Handicap
A-A1 Kieron Patel 38 169 207 201 239 162 200 184 222 182 220 173 211 1071 1299 201 239 178.5

A-A2 Craig Ellis 58 162 220 205 263 232 290 201 259 195 253 213 271 1208 1556 232 290 201.3

331 427 406 502 394 490 385 481 377 473 386 482 2279 2855

A-B1 Tim Hughes 71 189 260 202 273 182 253 136 207 141 212 161 232 1011 1437 202 273 168.5

A-B2 Alex Lee 37 163 200 171 208 208 245 191 228 226 263 202 239 1161 1383 226 263 193.5

352 460 373 481 390 498 327 435 367 475 363 471 2172 2820

A-C1 Jon Langridge 47 187 234 209 256 165 212 236 283 177 224 175 222 1149 1431 236 283 191.5

A-C2 Craig Barrett 29 214 243 204 233 213 242 235 264 212 241 189 218 1267 1441 235 264 211.2

401 477 413 489 378 454 471 547 389 465 364 440 2416 2872

A-D1 Saqib Shabbir 63 156 219 142 205 149 212 139 202 156 219 123 186 865 1243 156 219 144.2

A-D2 Nikki Stam 77 162 239 153 230 116 193 152 229 114 191 135 212 832 1294 162 239 138.7

318 458 295 435 265 405 291 431 270 410 258 398 1697 2537

A-E1 Freddie Banham 30 182 212 211 241 215 245 238 268 179 209 172 202 1197 1377 238 268 199.5

A-E2 Ryan Cooper 58 160 218 167 225 139 197 177 235 146 204 150 208 939 1287 177 235 156.5

342 430 378 466 354 442 415 503 325 413 322 410 2136 2664

A-F1 Matthew Trotman 32 176 208 166 198 154 186 203 235 136 168 164 196 999 1191 203 235 166.5

A-F2 Gav Greaves 1 195 196 213 214 225 226 248 249 259 260 256 257 1396 1402 259 260 232.7

371 404 379 412 379 412 451 484 395 428 420 453 2395 2593

A-G1 David Dugmore 49 180 229 158 207 193 242 160 209 218 267 138 187 1047 1341 218 267 174.5

A-G2 Thomas Walster-Prince 9 137 146 162 171 206 215 180 189 210 219 175 184 1070 1124 210 219 178.3

317 375 320 378 399 457 340 398 428 486 313 371 2117 2465

A-H1 Abdullah Al-Tamimi 53 181 234 162 215 188 241 190 243 190 243 177 230 1088 1406 190 243 181.3

A-H2 Frank Li 48 148 196 160 208 126 174 164 212 199 247 203 251 1000 1288 203 251 166.7

329 430 322 423 314 415 354 455 389 490 380 481 2088 2694

A-I1 Louis Voltattorni 45 163 208 180 225 181 226 181 226 233 278 137 182 1075 1345 233 278 179.2

A-I2 Daniel Benzie 24 234 258 221 245 216 240 190 214 223 247 168 192 1252 1396 234 258 208.7

397 466 401 470 397 466 371 440 456 525 305 374 2327 2741

A-J1 Darren Ellis 50 174 224 204 254 163 213 164 214 206 256 165 215 1076 1376 206 256 179.3

A-J2 Mark Hodds 36 187 223 216 252 177 213 155 191 195 231 203 239 1133 1349 216 252 188.8

361 447 420 506 340 426 319 405 401 487 368 454 2209 2725

A-K1 Chris Collins 57 191 248 234 291 137 194 148 205 171 228 187 244 1068 1410 234 291 178.0

A-K2 Sam Collins 78 173 251 121 199 157 235 178 256 133 211 136 214 898 1366 178 256 149.7

364 499 355 490 294 429 326 461 304 439 323 458 1966 2776

A-L1 Paul Marks 32 191 223 212 244 163 195 177 209 224 256 180 212 1147 1339 224 256 191.2

A-L2 Louise Parker 45 180 225 188 233 188 233 144 189 193 238 167 212 1060 1330 193 238 176.7

371 448 400 477 351 428 321 398 417 494 347 424 2207 2669

A-M1 Daniel Birch 70 201 271 190 260 162 232 163 233 179 249 179 249 1074 1494 201 271 179.0

A-M2 Darren Michael 30 206 236 195 225 227 257 241 271 189 219 165 195 1223 1403 241 271 203.8

407 507 385 485 389 489 404 504 368 468 344 444 2297 2897

A-N1 James Mitchell 69 148 217 144 213 179 248 117 186 177 246 136 205 901 1315 179 248 150.2

A-N2 Kerry Sirrell 94 109 203 126 220 106 200 150 244 129 223 127 221 747 1311 150 244 124.5

257 420 270 433 285 448 267 430 306 469 263 426 1648 2626

A-O1 Kevin Haw 28 171 199 155 183 222 250 193 221 163 191 197 225 1101 1269 222 250 183.5

A-O2 Matthew Kokolski 52 132 184 191 243 186 238 178 230 157 209 196 248 1040 1352 196 248 173.3

303 383 346 426 408 488 371 451 320 400 393 473 2141 2621

A-P1 Darren Hallam 39 203 242 169 208 167 206 191 230 127 166 187 226 1044 1278 203 242 174.0

A-P2 Alex Deverill 85 120 205 163 248 133 218 183 268 170 255 163 248 932 1442 183 268 155.3

323 447 332 456 300 424 374 498 297 421 350 474 1976 2720

A-Q1 Scott Gilbert 57 157 214 139 196 163 220 177 234 158 215 166 223 960 1302 177 234 160.0

A-Q2 Dylan Maciuk 20 159 179 173 193 202 222 222 242 136 156 166 186 1058 1178 222 242 176.3

Name Handicap
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total High Game

AverageTeam Name

Load of Cobblers

Gutterly Ridiculous

Kevin & Matt

Livin' On A Spare

Let's Bowl Pro Shop 

2

Yam and Yammer
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Louis & Dan

Darren & Mark

Code
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Flossy

Let's Bowl Pro Shop

The Sherwood 

Drunk & His Carer

We Are Shoddy

Saqib & Nikki

The Spring Show

David & Goliath



316 393 312 389 365 442 399 476 294 371 332 409 2018 2480

A-R1 Sukky Gill 17 178 195 148 165 192 209 184 201 169 186 139 156 1010 1112 192 209 168.3

A-R2 Reece Parker 18 163 181 208 226 151 169 138 156 286 304 146 164 1092 1200 286 304 182.0

341 376 356 391 343 378 322 357 455 490 285 320 2102 2312

B-A1 Daniel Bonfield 32 138 170 200 232 228 260 192 224 221 253 208 240 1187 1379 228 260 197.8

B-A2 Glen Richardson 24 183 207 163 187 178 202 171 195 206 230 178 202 1079 1223 206 230 179.8

321 377 363 419 406 462 363 419 427 483 386 442 2266 2602

B-B1 Jonny Whittaker 24 198 222 192 216 226 250 235 259 204 228 190 214 1245 1389 235 259 207.5

B-B2 James Tidd 21 268 289 256 277 256 277 258 279 227 248 252 273 1517 1643 268 289 252.8

466 511 448 493 482 527 493 538 431 476 442 487 2762 3032

B-C1 James Winter 57 164 221 202 259 191 248 181 238 169 226 148 205 1055 1397 202 259 175.8

B-C2 Kevin Brockman 37 212 249 269 306 225 262 213 250 199 236 216 253 1334 1556 269 306 222.3

376 470 471 565 416 510 394 488 368 462 364 458 2389 2953

B-D1 Jeff White 29 192 221 176 205 215 244 244 273 160 189 214 243 1201 1375 244 273 200.2

B-D2 Andy Lessey 23 255 278 180 203 234 257 214 237 199 222 189 212 1271 1409 255 278 211.8

447 499 356 408 449 501 458 510 359 411 403 455 2472 2784

B-E1 Andy Childs 40 166 206 143 183 222 262 180 220 220 260 178 218 1109 1349 222 262 184.8

B-E2 Paul Williams 51 203 254 186 237 212 263 205 256 180 231 163 214 1149 1455 212 263 191.5

369 460 329 420 434 525 385 476 400 491 341 432 2258 2804

B-F1 Matt Fruen 18 232 250 163 181 224 242 191 209 171 189 201 219 1182 1290 232 250 197.0

B-F2 Samantha Hannan 10 225 235 257 267 231 241 233 243 190 200 235 245 1371 1431 257 267 228.5

457 485 420 448 455 483 424 452 361 389 436 464 2553 2721

B-G1 Sarah Hood 45 150 195 214 259 188 233 236 281 181 226 175 220 1144 1414 236 281 190.7

B-G2 Damian Gray 9 235 244 223 232 279 288 170 179 182 191 213 222 1302 1356 279 288 217.0

385 439 437 491 467 521 406 460 363 417 388 442 2446 2770

B-H1 Tom Bridges 49 203 252 212 261 145 194 141 190 164 213 152 201 1017 1311 212 261 169.5

B-H2 James Lessey 55 161 216 172 227 201 256 181 236 167 222 154 209 1036 1366 201 256 172.7

364 468 384 488 346 450 322 426 331 435 306 410 2053 2677

B-I1 Jay Anonuevo 73 165 238 160 233 117 190 202 275 183 256 203 276 1030 1468 203 276 171.7

B-I2 Camille Duay 121 104 225 131 252 131 252 94 215 128 249 85 206 673 1399 131 252 112.2

269 463 291 485 248 442 296 490 311 505 288 482 1703 2867

B-J1 Daniel Wenner 23 185 208 279 302 192 215 223 246 203 226 166 189 1248 1386 279 302 208.0

B-J2 Leon Devlin 0 238 238 241 241 224 224 231 231 236 236 212 212 1382 1382 241 241 230.3

423 446 520 543 416 439 454 477 439 462 378 401 2630 2768

B-K1 Nicky Donowski 44 186 230 191 235 217 261 211 255 229 273 175 219 1209 1473 229 273 201.5

B-K2 Phil Manning 33 240 273 188 221 227 260 213 246 236 269 184 217 1288 1486 240 273 214.7

426 503 379 456 444 521 424 501 465 542 359 436 2497 2959

B-L1 Vicki Harman 6 193 199 180 186 156 162 235 241 172 178 202 208 1138 1174 235 241 189.7

B-L2 Neil Highgate 31 191 222 186 217 228 259 237 268 221 252 229 260 1292 1478 237 268 215.3

384 421 366 403 384 421 472 509 393 430 431 468 2430 2652

B-M1 Sam Rose 8 195 203 213 221 227 235 191 199 247 255 241 249 1314 1362 247 255 219.0

B-M2 Dan Balsom 8 248 256 194 202 194 202 210 218 179 187 158 166 1183 1231 248 256 197.2

443 459 407 423 421 437 401 417 426 442 399 415 2497 2593

B-N1 Adam Cairns 9 230 239 266 275 238 247 198 207 212 221 216 225 1360 1414 266 275 226.7

B-N2 Franchesca Plewis 38 152 190 216 254 225 263 174 212 222 260 186 224 1175 1403 225 263 195.8

382 429 482 529 463 510 372 419 434 481 402 449 2535 2817

B-O1 Graeme Craker 51 170 221 190 241 234 285 147 198 193 244 236 287 1170 1476 236 287 195.0

B-O2 Ben Bizley 40 188 228 228 268 180 220 192 232 207 247 150 190 1145 1385 228 268 190.8

358 449 418 509 414 505 339 430 400 491 386 477 2315 2861

B-P1 Dean Keeble 56 159 215 212 268 167 223 178 234 170 226 178 234 1064 1400 212 268 177.3

B-P2 Laura Marcham 37 177 214 177 214 200 237 203 240 184 221 211 248 1152 1374 211 248 192.0

336 429 389 482 367 460 381 474 354 447 389 482 2216 2774

On The Ball Pro 

Shop 2

Pocket Pounders

Rosey Balsack

Clewis

Odds And Sods

Wang It

Fine Whines

Raiders

Noy-Pee

Daniel & Leon

DILLIGAF

On The Ball Pro 

Shop 1

Badassbowling 

Spunkers

Team Classics

James & Kevin

Hit 'n' Miss

Team Awesome



B-Q1 Charlie Baldwin 64 144 208 178 242 185 249 161 225 166 230 179 243 1013 1397 185 249 168.8

B-Q2 Sam De'Athe 64 155 219 187 251 168 232 193 257 172 236 182 246 1057 1441 193 257 176.2

299 427 365 493 353 481 354 482 338 466 361 489 2070 2838

B-R1 Kiran Akeurst 55 145 200 202 257 166 221 146 201 191 246 164 219 1014 1344 202 257 169.0

B-R2 Michael Rich 68 225 293 201 269 200 268 201 269 178 246 149 217 1154 1562 225 293 192.3

370 493 403 526 366 489 347 470 369 492 313 436 2168 2906

B-S1 Mike Southwell 43 141 184 204 247 256 299 194 237 257 300 165 208 1217 1475 257 300 202.8

B-S2 Mark Roberts 34 185 219 166 200 199 233 185 219 254 288 177 211 1166 1370 254 288 194.3

326 403 370 447 455 532 379 456 511 588 342 419 2383 2845

B-T1 Jason O'Dell 44 169 213 157 201 171 215 197 241 259 303 213 257 1166 1430 259 303 194.3

B-T2 Callum Westwood 24 181 205 234 258 238 262 233 257 191 215 180 204 1257 1401 238 262 209.5

350 418 391 459 409 477 430 498 450 518 393 461 2423 2831

M & M

Carried By A Lefty

Glorious

On The Ball Pro 

Shop 3



Pos Team Name Total Scr Pinfall Pos Team Name Total Hcp Pinfall Pos Team Name Total Scr Pinfall
1 Team Classics 2762 1 Team Classics 3032 1 Team Classics 2762

2 Daniel & Leon 2630 2 DILLIGAF 2959 2 Daniel & Leon 2630

3 On The Ball Pro Shop 2 2553 3 James & Kevin 2953 3 On The Ball Pro Shop 2 2553

4 Clewis 2535 4 On The Ball Pro Shop 3 2906 4 Clewis 2535

5 Rosey Balsack 2497 5 Load of Cobblers 2897 5 Rosey Balsack 2497

6 DILLIGAF 2497 6 We Are Shoddy 2872 6 DILLIGAF 2497

7 Hit 'n' Miss 2472 7 Noy-Pee 2867 7 Hit 'n' Miss 2472

8 Fine Whines 2446 8 Odds And Sods 2861 8 Fine Whines 2446

9 On The Ball Pro Shop 1 2430 9 Let's Bowl Pro Shop 2855

10 Carried By A Lefty 2423 10 M & M 2845

11 We Are Shoddy 2416 11 Glorious 2838

12 David & Goliath 2395 12 Carried By A Lefty 2831 Pos Team Name Total Hcp Pinfall

13 James & Kevin 2389 13 The Sherwood Drunk & His Carer 2820 1 James & Kevin 2953

14 M & M 2383 14 Clewis 2817 2 On The Ball Pro Shop 3 2906

15 Louis & Dan 2327 15 Team Awesome 2804 3 Load of Cobblers 2897

16 Odds And Sods 2315 16 Hit 'n' Miss 2784 4 We Are Shoddy 2872

17 Load of Cobblers 2297 17 Pindemonium 2776 5 Noy-Pee 2867

18 Let's Bowl Pro Shop 2279 18 Wang It 2774 6 Odds And Sods 2861

19 Badassbowling Spunkers 2266 19 Fine Whines 2770 7 Let's Bowl Pro Shop 2855

20 Team Awesome 2258 20 Daniel & Leon 2768 8 M & M 2845

21 Wang It 2216 21 Louis & Dan 2741

22 Darren & Mark 2209 22 Darren & Mark 2725

23 Flossy 2207 23 On The Ball Pro Shop 2 2721

24 The Sherwood Drunk & His Carer 2172 24 Livin' On A Spare 2720

25 On The Ball Pro Shop 3 2168 25 Asia 2694

26 Kevin & Matt 2141 26 Raiders 2677

27 The Spring Show 2136 27 Flossy 2669

28 Yam and Yammer 2117 28 The Spring Show 2664

29 Pocket Pounders 2102 29 On The Ball Pro Shop 1 2652

30 Asia 2088 30 Gutterly Ridiculous 2626

31 Glorious 2070 31 Kevin & Matt 2621

32 Raiders 2053 32 Badassbowling Spunkers 2602

33 Let's Bowl Pro Shop 2 2018 33 David & Goliath 2593

34 Livin' On A Spare 1976 34 Rosey Balsack 2593

35 Pindemonium 1966 35 Saqib & Nikki 2537

36 Noy-Pee 1703 36 Let's Bowl Pro Shop 2 2480

37 Saqib & Nikki 1697 37 Yam and Yammer 2465

38 Gutterly Ridiculous 1648 38 Pocket Pounders 2312

BUTBA / BTBA Nuneaton Scotch Doubles

Handicap Qualifiers

Qualifying Standings

Scratch Standings Handicap Standings Scratch Qualifiers



Pos Team Name Total Points Scr Scotch Pinfall Pos Team Name Total Points Hcp Scotch Pinfall Team Name Score

1 Daniel & Leon 12 1538 1 Odds And Sods 12 1709 Scratch Rosey Balsack 276

2 Hit 'n' Miss 10 1438 2 We Are Shoddy 10 1736 Handicap On The Ball Pro Shop 3 319

3 Clewis 9 1413 3 On The Ball Pro Shop 3 10 1731

4 Team Classics 8 1471 4 M & M 8 1642

5 Fine Whines 6 1312 5 Load of Cobblers 6 1621

6 Rosey Balsack 5 1517 6 James & Kevin 6 1611

7 DILLIGAF 4 1408 7 Noy-Pee 4 1559

8 On The Ball Pro Shop 2 2 1268 8 The Sherwood Drunk & His Carer 0 0

High Scotch GameScratch Standings Handicap Standings

BUTBA / BTBA Nuneaton Scotch Doubles
Round Robin Standings



Name Pinfall Average Points Name Pinfall Average Points

James Tidd 1517 252.8 120 Samantha Hannan 1371 228.5 120

Gav Greaves 1396 232.7 110 Nicky Donowski 1209 201.5 110

Leon Devlin 1382 230.3 100 Franchesca Plewis 1175 195.8 100

Adam Cairns 1360 226.7 95 Laura Marcham 1152 192.0 95

Kevin Brockman 1334 222.3 94 Sarah Hood 1144 190.7 94

Sam Rose 1314 219.0 93 Vicki Harman 1138 189.7 93

Damian Gray 1302 217.0 92 Louise Parker 1060 176.7 92

Neil Highgate 1292 215.3 91 Sam Collins 898 149.7 91

Phil Manning 1288 214.7 90 Nikki Stam 832 138.7 90

Andy Lessey 1271 211.8 89 Kerry Sirrell 747 124.5 89

Craig Barrett 1267 211.2 88 Camille Duay 673 112.2 88

Callum Westwood 1257 209.5 87

Daniel Benzie 1252 208.7 86

Daniel Wenner 1248 208.0 85

Jonny Whittaker 1245 207.5 84

Darren Michael 1223 203.8 83

Mike Southwell 1217 202.8 82

Craig Ellis 1208 201.3 81

Jeff White 1201 200.2 80

Freddie Banham 1197 199.5 79

Daniel Bonfield 1187 197.8 78

Dan Balsom 1183 197.2 77

Matt Fruen 1182 197.0 76

Graeme Craker 1170 195.0 75

Mark Roberts 1166 194.3 74

Jason O'Dell 1166 194.3 74

Alex Lee 1161 193.5 72

Michael Rich 1154 192.3 71

Jon Langridge 1149 191.5 70

Paul Williams 1149 191.5 70

Paul Marks 1147 191.2 68

Ben Bizley 1145 190.8 67

Mark Hodds 1133 188.8 66

Andy Childs 1109 184.8 65

Kevin Haw 1101 183.5 64

Reece Parker 1092 182.0 63

Glen Richardson 1079 179.8 62

Darren Ellis 1076 179.3 61

Daniel Birch 1074 179.0 60

Kieron Patel 1071 178.5 59

Thomas Walster-Prince 1070 178.3 58

Chris Collins 1068 178.0 57

Dean Keeble 1064 177.3 56

Dylan Maciuk 1058 176.3 55

Sam De'Athe 1057 176.2 54

James Winter 1055 175.8 53

David Dugmore 1047 174.5 52

Darren Hallam 1044 174.0 51

Matthew Kokolski 1040 173.3 50

James Lessey 1036 172.7 49

Jay Anonuevo 1030 171.7 48

Tom Bridges 1017 169.5 47

Kiran Akeurst 1014 169.0 46

Charlie Baldwin 1013 168.8 45

Tim Hughes 1011 168.5 44

Sukky Gill 1010 168.3 43

Matthew Trotman 999 166.5 42

Scott Gilbert 960 160.0 41

Ryan Cooper 939 156.5 40

Alex Deverill 932 155.3 39

James Mitchell 901 150.2 38

BTBA
Male Female



Award Winner Score Pos Prizes
1st Place (Scratch) Daniel & Leon 12 - £280.00 + £100.00 (From B&P)

2nd Place (Scratch) Hit 'n' Miss 10 - £160.00

3rd Place (Scratch) Clewis 9 - £90.00

1st Place (Handicap) Odds And Sods 12 - £280.00 + Shirts (From Striking Shirts)

2nd Place (Handicap) We Are Shoddy 10 - £160.00

3rd Place (Handicap) On The Ball Pro Shop 3 10 - £90.00

High Average (Male) James Tidd 252.8 1 £50.00

High Average (Female) Samantha Hannan 228.5 1 £50.00

Most Improved Michael Rich 30.3 2 £50.00

High Scotch Game (Scratch) Rosey Balsack 276 1 £50.00

High Scotch Game (Handicap) On The Ball Pro Shop 3 319 1 £50.00

Awards


